
The Big L Club
P.O. Box 284

Livingston, NJ 07039



Thank you for your Support!

Hall of Fame Brunch Brochure

Advertisements Are Greatly Appreciated
$250 - Full page ad in Hall Of Fame brochure
$125 - 1/2 page ad in Hall Of Fame brochure
$75 - 1/4 page ad (25 spaces)
$50 Donation to the Big L Club (names listed in brochure)
Other: $_______Donation to the Big L Club

Sponsorship Opportunities

$1,000 - Hall Of Fame Event Sponsor

$2,500 - Banner Sponsor

$500 - Table Sponsor

•	 Table of 10
•	 Full page ad in Hall of Fame brochure in premier 

location (front inside, back inside, back cover or 
center spread.)

•	 BIG L CLUB Website recognition for one year

•	 Table of 6
•	 1/2 page ad

How to submit the ad:
Email your ad directly to: pipliv@pip.com 
subject line: “Hall of Fame Brunch 2021”.

Sponsorship and Advertisement Opportunities are available 
on our website at http://thebiglclub.org/rsvphof



M 
kindly reply by october 12, 2021

#of guests attending $50pp

Guests Attending
please list all guest attending

(compliments of big l - inductee)
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Inductee Information

email:

phone:

Sweatshirt size: S M L XL

Declines with regret
Regretfully cannot attend but would like to make a donation

Sponsorship and Advertisement Opportunities 
are available on back
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